HOLCIM LTD.

HOLCIM LTD.

ISIN: CH0012214059

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/31 17:31:39

Price
82.24 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.24% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CHO0012214059

LHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Construction

Stock

48,584 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

82.22 CHF (3,894)
82.24 CHF (376)
81.32 CHF
82.60 CHF
81.34 CHF
82.04 CHF
82.062143 CHF
2,006,453
164,653,833.44
7,789

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=97529592,232686054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012214059&ID_NOTATION=7422906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012214059&ID_NOTATION=7422906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=002d6b6cea987de662dba5e726849262cbb6dc60744175688f9e0b58b45d5bc8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6da1f0c7a2f17fcc&time=1722628040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7630e8ccb03baabcccf9a80f21bdbdb74f78e7f5d9c4812887966f9103abae4a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8f5356a94f3bd240&time=1722628040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1232471e63c5e9a1f322de9587e0d412244e4d37d2de73ca224b30709759a77e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f8bcb673093d2e02&time=1722628040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b77af897cbe1a2d3fa40b3e2f34d7a8f2caaed79321768a157562f63ff96832&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39b735c030480ccd1&time=1722628040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80262ec7b6e0b3d0d457e325341646b2d7c060eed30d65fae296c40728a3175c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73c64d1a7ee055189&time=1722628040&tool=RSC

HOLCIM LTD.

Details

2024/07/31 17:31:39

Price
82.24 CHF

Difference

(] 0.24% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0012214059
Symbol LHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48,584 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 82.22 CHF (3,894)
Ask (Ask size) 82.24 CHF (376)
Open 81.32 CHF
High 82.60 CHF
Low 81.34 CHF
Close (prev. day) 82.04 CHF
VWAP 82.062143 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,006,453
Trading volume 164,653,833.44
Number of trades 7,789
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.30% +35.71% +54.88%
Perf (abs.) +16.08  +21.64  +29.14
Beta 0.87 0.93 1.04
Volatility 18.16 17.80 2211
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOLCIM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
07/31

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 08/01

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:30

Price

82.24 CHF

82.35 CHF

43.05 EUR

42.84 EUR

92.80 USD

82.52 CHF (1,402,456
81.58 CHF (1,245,625
79.85 CHF (1,349,998
69.25 CHF (1,213,553

63.02 CHF (2024/01/17
85.58 CHF (2024/07/23
54.34 CHF (2023/10/27

)
)
)
)
85.58 CHF (2024/07/23)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
164.65 7,789
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.23 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7422906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99275897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99275897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7414709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489681
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HOLCIM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

&) HOLCIM

Contact Details
HOLCIM LTD.

Grafenauweg 10 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-58-858-58-58
Fax: +

E-mail: media@holcim.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Miljan Gutovic
Feliciano
Gonzalez Munoz
Jamie M. Gentoso
Martin Kriegner
Mathias Gartner
Nollaig Forrest
Oliver Osswald

Steffen Kindler

Toufic Tabbara

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

llias Laber
Philippe Block
Thomas
Schmidheiny
Catrin Hinkel
Claudia Sender

Ramirez
Hanne Birgitte

Sgrensen

Jirg Oleas

Kim Fausing
Leanne Geale
Michael McGarry

Naina Lal Kidwai

Jan Philipp
Jenisch

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:media@holcim.com
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